Robustel R2000 Dual Module   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
RT_DS_R2000 Dual_v.1.0.9
Applications
 ATM/Vending Machine/Retail POS/Kiosks
 Branch Offices
 Convenience Stores
 Quick Service Restaurants
 Digital Signage
 IP Video Surveillance
 Ordering Information
Model R2000-D3P1 R2000-D3P2 R2000-D4L1 R2000-D4L2
Router Type HSPA+ router HSPA+ router LTE router LTE router
Module
Number
1 2 1 2
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/
HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/
HSDPA/HSUPA/
HAPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA
1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA
1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
Frequency
Bands
-- -- AU: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B31, B38/B40
US: B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, B41
JP: B1/B3/B8/B9/B18/B19/B21/B28, B41
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41
AU: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B31, B38/B40
US: B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, B41
JP: B1/B3/B8/B9/B18/B19/B21/B28, B41
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41
4G
3G B1/B2/B4(AWS)/B
5/B8/B19
B1/B2/B4(AWS)/B
5/B8/B19
WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+: